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Week 1 Games

83.50
85.90
72.30
88.90
86.80
96.70

Fathead

House of Pain
Legion of Doom
11

Q Dawgs
outhere

Week 2 Games

94.40
84.00
93.00
100.50
55.70
59.90

Fathead

Capital City Crush
.33 Brady Island
11

Earl's Marauders
Elvers Pretzely

Week 3 Games

72.90
96.20
87.60
86.70
84.40
85.50

Fathead

Capital City Crush
House of Pain

11

Earl's Marauders
Q Dawgs

Week 4 Games

117.50
80.80
98.80

106.60

110.10
67.40

Fathead

Capital City Crush
.33 Brady Island
11

Earl's Marauders
Elvers Pretzely

Week 5 Games

109.60
82.90
110.70
79.50
83.90
106.50

Fathead

Capital City Crush
House of Pain

11

Earl's Marauders
Q Dawgs

Week 6 Games

76.60
64.10
89.60
135.70
98.40
85.20

Fathead

Capital City Crush
House of Pain

.33 Brady Island
Legion of Doom
Licked-N-Rolled

Week 7 Games

104.60
85.60
84.60
88.70

107.80
76.30

Fathead

Capital City Crush
House of Pain

.33 Brady Island
Legion of Doom
Licked-N-Rolled

76.80
79.90
100.60
59.80
97.70
79.90

103.50
67.30
89.70
72.40
61.40
79.20

64.70
92.60
62.80
62.80
109.80
103.40

83.60
99.20
73.70
66.80
96.80
69.60

71.60
93.30
96.90
70.30
58.10
104.00

100.30
113.00
79.40
79.90
93.70
82.90

80.40
92.10
113.40
60.20
80.20
52.90

Capital City Crush
.33 Brady Island
Licked-N-Rolled
Earl's Marauders
Elvers Pretzely
redneC

House of Pain
Licked-N-Rolled
Legion of Doom
Q Dawgs
redneC

outhere

.33 Brady Island
Legion of Doom
Licked-N-Rolled
Elvers Pretzely
outhere

redneC

Legion of Doom
House of Pain
Licked-N-Rolled
outhere

Q Dawgs
redneC

Licked-N-Rolled
.33 Brady Island
Legion of Doom
redneC

Elvers Pretzely
outhere

11

Earl's Marauders
Q Dawgs

Elvers Pretzely
outhere

redneC

Earl's Marauders
Q Dawgs

Elvers Pretzely
outhere

redneC

11

Week 8 Games

123.40
121.70

69.10
113.70
107.40
117.90

Fathead

Capital City Crush
House of Pain

.33 Brady Island
Legion of Doom
Licked-N-Rolled

Week 9 Games

144.80
89.30
93.70

106.60
80.10
67.80

Fathead

Capital City Crush
House of Pain

.33 Brady Island
Legion of Doom
Licked-N-Rolled

Week 10 Games

91.50
64.50
91.50
73.10
102.10
116.60

Fathead

Capital City Crush
House of Pain

.33 Brady Island
Legion of Doom
Licked-N-Rolled

Week 11 Games

104.70
50.40
85.90
67.30

125.20

101.50

Fathead

Capital City Crush
House of Pain

.33 Brady Island
Legion of Doom
Licked-N-Rolled

Week 12 Games

80.00
117.00
116.30

92.20

78.30

77.50

Fathead

House of Pain
Legion of Doom
11

Q Dawgs
outhere

Week 13 Games

73.90
107.70
88.20
99.50
140.20
104.50

Fathead

Capital City Crush
.33 Brady Island
11

Earl's Marauders
Elvers Pretzely

Week 14 Games

117.70
69.80
91.60
76.00

128.60
69.70

Fathead

Capital City Crush
House of Pain

11

Earl's Marauders
Q Dawgs
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86.30
86.70
75.70
95.20
97.40
98.70

78.10
81.10
54.10
96.40
103.40
92.90

109.00
56.90
97.60

106.80
97.20
57.00

70.80
81.80
65.10
86.00
56.20
66.30

48.80
122.20
77.70
128.60
90.50
101.90

79.70
97.00
87.70
77.70
88.20
108.40

120.30
103.30
131.60
38.60
57.90
104.50

Q Dawgs

Elvers Pretzely
outhere

redneC

11

Earl's Marauders

Elvers Pretzely
outhere

redneC

11

Earl's Marauders
Q Dawgs

outhere

redneC

11

Earl's Marauders
Q Dawgs

Elvers Pretzely

redneC

11

Earl's Marauders
Q Dawgs

Elvers Pretzely
outhere

Capital City Crush
.33 Brady Island
Licked-N-Rolled
Earl's Marauders
Elvers Pretzely
redneC

House of Pain
Licked-N-Rolled
Legion of Doom
Q Dawgs
redneC

outhere

.33 Brady Island
Legion of Doom
Licked-N-Rolled
Elvers Pretzely
outhere

redneC
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Week 15 Games

87.00
73.50
110.60
87.20
51.20
40.40

Fathead

Capital City Crush
.33 Brady Island
11

Earl's Marauders
Elvers Pretzely

Week 16 Games

87.30
69.60
88.60
112.30
47.40
90.60

Fathead

Capital City Crush
House of Pain

11

Earl's Marauders
Q Dawgs

112.00
76.40
69.90
68.20
61.10

101.00

75.80
80.80
92.90
82.00
68.30
75.20

Playoff Week 1 Games

81.10
68.60
86.70
57.50
75.10
86.10

.33 Brady Island
House of Pain
redneC

Q Dawgs
Licked-N-Rolled
Capital City Crush

87.70
85.90
89.70
91.20
66.80
53.80

Legion of Doom
House of Pain
Licked-N-Rolled
outhere

Q Dawgs
redneC

Licked-N-Rolled
.33 Brady Island
Legion of Doom
redneC

Elvers Pretzely
outhere

11

Earl's Marauders
Fathead

Legion of Doom
outhere

Elvers Pretzely
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