

Week 1 Games			Week	8 Games		
<ul> <li>83.50 Fathead</li> <li>85.90 House of Pain</li> <li>72.30 Legion of Doom</li> <li>88.90 11</li> <li>86.80 Q Dawgs</li> <li>96.70 outhere</li> </ul>	76.80 79.90 100.60 59.80 97.70 79.90	Capital City Crush .33 Brady Island Licked-N-Rolled Earl's Marauders Elvers Pretzely redneC	121.70 69.10 113.70 107.40	Fathead Capital City Crush House of Pain .33 Brady Island Legion of Doom Licked-N-Rolled	86.70 75.70 95.20 97.40	Q Dawgs Elvers Pretzely outhere redneC 11 Earl's Marauders
Week 2 Games			Week	3 Games		
94.40 Fathead 84.00 Capital City Crush 93.00 .33 Brady Island 100.50 11 55.70 Earl's Marauders 59.90 Elvers Pretzely	67.30 89.70 72.40 61.40	House of Pain Licked-N-Rolled Legion of Doom Q Dawgs redneC outhere	89.30 93.70 106.60 80.10	Fathead Capital City Crush House of Pain .33 Brady Island Legion of Doom Licked-N-Rolled	81.10 54.10 96.40 103.40	Elvers Pretzely outhere redneC 11 Earl's Marauders Q Dawgs
Week 3 Games			Week	10 Games		
<ul> <li>72.90 Fathead</li> <li>96.20 Capital City Crush</li> <li>87.60 House of Pain</li> <li>86.70 11</li> <li>84.40 Earl's Marauders</li> <li>85.50 Q Dawgs</li> </ul>	92.60	.33 Brady Island Legion of Doom Licked-N-Rolled Elvers Pretzely outhere redneC	64.50 91.50 73.10 102.10	Fathead Capital City Crush House of Pain .33 Brady Island Legion of Doom Licked-N-Rolled	56.90 97.60 106.80 97.20	outhere redneC 11 Earl's Marauders Q Dawgs Elvers Pretzely
Week 4 Games			Week	11 Games		
117.50 Fathead 80.80 Capital City Crush 98.80 .33 Brady Island 106.60 11 110.10 Earl's Marauders 67.40 Elvers Pretzely	83.60 99.20 73.70 66.80 96.80 69.60	Legion of Doom House of Pain Licked-N-Rolled outhere Q Dawgs redneC	50.40 85.90 67.30 125.20	Fathead Capital City Crush House of Pain .33 Brady Island Legion of Doom Licked-N-Rolled	81.80 65.10	•
Week 5 Games			Week	12 Games		
109.60 Fathead 82.90 Capital City Crush 110.70 House of Pain 79.50 11 83.90 Earl's Marauders 106.50 Q Dawgs	93.30 96.90 70.30 58.10	Licked-N-Rolled .33 Brady Island Legion of Doom redneC Elvers Pretzely outhere	117.00 116.30 92.20 78.30	J	90.50	Capital City Crush .33 Brady Island Licked-N-Rolled Earl's Marauders Elvers Pretzely redneC
Week 6 Games			Week	13 Games		
76.60 Fathead 64.10 Capital City Crush 89.60 House of Pain 135.70 .33 Brady Island 98.40 Legion of Doom 85.20 Licked-N-Rolled	79.90 93.70	11 Earl's Marauders Q Dawgs Elvers Pretzely outhere redneC	107.70 88.20 99.50 140.20	Fathead Capital City Crush .33 Brady Island 11 Earl's Marauders Elvers Pretzely	97.00 87.70 77.70 88.20	House of Pain Licked-N-Rolled Legion of Doom Q Dawgs redneC outhere
Week 7 Games			Week	14 Games		
104.60 Fathead 85.60 Capital City Crush 84.60 House of Pain 88.70 .33 Brady Island 107.80 Legion of Doom 76.30 Licked-N-Rolled	92.10 113.40 60.20	outhere redneC	69.80 91.60 76.00 128.60	Fathead Capital City Crush House of Pain 11 Earl's Marauders Q Dawgs	38.60 57.90	.33 Brady Island Legion of Doom Licked-N-Rolled Elvers Pretzely outhere redneC

## Week 15 Games

87.00	Fathead	112.00	Legion of Doom
	Capital City Crush		House of Pain
110.60	.33 Brady Island	69.90	Licked-N-Rolled
87.20	11	68.20	outhere
51.20	Earl's Marauders	61.10	Q Dawgs
40.40	Elvers Pretzely	101.00	redneC

## Week 16 Games

87.30	Fathead	75.80	Licked-N-Rolled
69.60	Capital City Crush	80.80	.33 Brady Island
88.60	House of Pain	92.90	Legion of Doom
112.30	11	82.00	redneC
47.40	Earl's Marauders	68.30	Elvers Pretzely
90.60	Q Dawgs	75.20	outhere

## Playoff Week 1 Games

81.10	.33 Brady Island	87.70	11
68.60	House of Pain	85.90	Earl's Marauders
86.70	redneC	89.70	Fathead
57.50	Q Dawgs	91.20	Legion of Doom
75.10	Licked-N-Rolled	66.80	outhere
86.10	Capital City Crush	53.80	Elvers Pretzely